SO — R
HMPT
FRGT
COHN
FOA
RCLFU
RCLF
PGR
FNWD
FANH
LEJU
FCAP
NSA
LSBK
XYF
LOCL
DHC
BOT)J
ILPT
SKYH
KMPR
AGBA
FSP
APTMU
GIPR
MCY
CIA
PW
NREF
PLYM
LIFW
GBNY
KFFB
BYTSU

REH

May 10, 2023 - May 15, 2023
Jun 08, 2022 - Jun 13, 2022
Cohen & Company Inc.  May 03, 2023 - May 08, 2023
Finance Of America Com May 08, 2023 - May 12, 2023
N/A
Rosecliff Acquisition Cor N/A
The Progressive Corpora May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
Apr 25, 2023 - May 01, 2023

e
Home Point Capital Inc.

Freight Technologies, Inc

Rosecliff Acquisition Cor

Finward Bancorp

Fanhua Inc. May 24, 2023 - May 29, 2023
Leju Holdings Limited 22/11/30
First Capital, Inc. Apr 24, 2023 - Apr 28, 2023
National Storage Affiliate 23/05/01

Lake Shore Bancorp, Inc. Apr 25, 2023 - May 01, 2023
May 22, 2023 - May 26, 2023
Local Bounti Corporation 23/03/29
Diversified Healthcare Tt May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
Apr 20, 2023 - Apr 24, 2023
Industrial Logistics Prope Apr 24, 2023 - Apr 28, 2023
Sky Harbour Group Corp« May 11, 2023 - May 15, 2023
Kemper Corporation May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
AGBA Group Holding Linr May 15, 2023 - May 19, 2023
Franklin Street Propertie May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
N/A
Generation Income Prope N/A
Mercury General Corpore May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023

X Financial

Bank of the James Finan

Alpha Partners Technolo

Citizens, Inc. May 03, 2023 - May 08, 2023
Power REIT May 08, 2023 - May 12, 2023
NexPoint Real Estate Fin 23/04/27
Plymouth Industrial REIT 23/05/04
MSP Recovery, Inc. Apr 10, 2023 - Apr 11, 2023
Generations Bancorp NY 21/03/29
Kentucky First Federal B 23/02/07
BYTE Acquisition Corp. N/A

i
$1.93
$2.61
$6.33
$1.84

$12.78
$12.65
$138.21
$29.00
$8.92
$1.19
$23.81
$40.37
$9.76
$3.03
$0.52
$1.10
$9.92
$2.38
$5.63
$54.91
$1.46
$1.23
$10.24
$4.37
$30.84
$2.59
$3.37
$14.12
$19.90
$0.87
$9.52
$6.29
$9.86

&
-0.20
-0.26
-0.59
-0.17
-0.98
-0.95
-9.94
-1.90
-0.53
-0.07
-1.39
-2.35
-0.56
-0.17
-0.03
-0.06
-0.54
-0.12
-0.24
-2.28
-0.06
-0.05
-0.41
-0.17
-1.20
-0.10
-0.13
-0.53
-0.72
-0.03
-0.33
-0.21
-0.28

-9.39%
-9.06%
-8.48%
-8.46%
-7.12%
-6.99%
-6.71%
-6.15%
-5.61%
-5.56%
-5.51%
-5.50%
-5.43%
-5.31%
-5.18%
-5.17%
-5.16%
-4.80%
-4.09%
-3.99%
-3.95%
-3.91%
-3.85%
-3.77%
-3.75%
-3.72%
-3.71%
-3.62%
-3.49%
-3.49%
-3.36%
-3.27%
-2.76%

PSS il o
78195 267.114M
2M 8.538M
3859  11.526M
189196 137.461M
2502 N/A
128907 320.045M
6.653M 80.903B
2024 124.817M
15761 479.134M
6573  16.324M
478 79.989M
774152 5.597B
1542 55.683M
9108 147.273M
188615  54.324M
10.809M  263.654M
26724  45.384M
1.203M  156.048M
56584 321.783M
683405 3.512B
14565  86.982M
1.54M  126.98M
100 N/A
29037 11.41M
210287 1.708B
63159 129.086M
5334  11.423M
77659 347.488M
144614 866.492M
262679 2.804B
637 22.29M
512 51.271IM

1 N/A

Today Funda.xlsm

Y=
22/06/06
20/10/28
23/04/04

N/A
N/A
N/A
23/04/13
23/04/05
22/04/25
15/05/14
23/03/30
23/03/29
22/11/17
20/11/18
N/A
23/02/15
23/03/16
23/02/15
N/A
23/02/27
N/A
23/02/15
N/A
23/06/29
23/03/28
N/A
13/01/24
23/03/30
23/04/27
N/A
N/A
23/02/15
N/A

FERELE
(G
0.08
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.50
1.24
0.99
0.00
1.04
2.15
0.68
0.00
0.00
0.04
0.29
0.68
0.00
1.24
0.00
0.20
0.00
0.59
1.91
0.00
0.00
1.98
0.88
0.00
0.00
0.40
0.00

https://trading-system-experts.com/

EMEE REEZIK BEIFM BE1FM
H iy okl ©OPER
22/05/23 N/A - (+1.88%) 19.30
N/A N/A N/A -3.73
23/03/21 (+14.49%) (+14.45%) N/A
N/A N/A N/A 4.00

N/A N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A N/A
23/04/051 (+0.27%) ) (+0.27%) 17.25
23/03/23 . (+4.01%) - (+4.01%) 8.76
22/04/11 N/A N/A 10.88
15/04/08 N/A N/A 5.95
23/03/16} (+4.59%) - (+4.13%) N/A
23/03/14) (+5.15%) i (+5.03%) 32.82
22/11/03" (+7.45%) N/A N/A
19/04/04 N/A N/A 8.19
N/A N/A N/A -0.76
23/01/20 - (+3.33%) - (+3.45%) -1.41
23/03/02" (+3.10%) 1 (+2.77%) N/A
23/01/20 - (+1.60%) (+14.40%) -1.74
N/A N/A N/A N/A
23/02/10 - (+2.17%) - (+2.17%) 10.94
N/A N/A N/A N/A
23/04/20 - (+3.01%) ' (+9.38%) -6.47
N/A N/A N/A N/A
23/04/13 (+10.80%) (+13.28%) -3.26
23/03/14" (+3.82%) ) (+5.95%) 11.21
N/A N/A N/A N/A
13/01/10 N/A N/A 0.92
23/03/14 (+13.30%) (+13.65%) 6.89
23/03/301 (+4.36%) 3 (+4.27%)  -117.06
N/A N/A N/A 0.10
12/02/15 N/A N/A N/A
23/04/27) (+6.10%) ) (+6.15%) N/A
N/A N/A N/A N/A

BES2BEDE 747K
g FvF
0.99 - 4.65
1.342 - 31.51 LN
5.96 - 16.89
1.19-2.75 58.33%
9.6-14.2130.87%
9.75-14.85  43.14%
106.35 - 149.87 | 26.79%
28.3 - 45.58 LKL
4.31 - 9.54 IERELIA
1.03 - 6.69 CIANL
22.97 - 38.72 PINYLA
34.9 - 67.44 PEERLLA
9.61 - 15.11 PRy ALA
162-42 45.35%
0.302 - 9.66
0.61 - 2.98
9.85 - 15.77 LA
2.36 - 21.21 CLELEA
2.5 -12.24
40.65-68.15 48.15%
1.31 - 11.808 [IEEELD
1.21 - 5.71 LRI
9.55 - 12.27
4.2 - 7.56 RIRIA
27.89 - 55.07 PRELRLA
1.93 - 4.52
3.15 - 31.48 LI
13.44 - 25.98
1559 - 26.16  59.22%
0.63 - 11.7 KL

9.52 - 11.86
6.0 - 8.69
9.8-14.3

100.00%

89.22%
98.67%

EfaC-EHZECBMYLET,



